Structured
Packing
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O
E

Plastic Structured Packing
 BOEDON  INDUSTECH
5www.boedon.com
STRUCTURED PACKING
Metal Grid
BD           M           GSP           90X
Company
Boedon
Material
Metal
Packing Type
Metal Grid Structured Packing
Model
Model Mould Surface Area Height (mm) Surface Structure Material Thickness
- - m2/m3 mm - mm
BD-M-GSP-90X 90X 90 140 Smooth 0.5–2
BD-M-GSP-64X 64X 64 220 Smooth 0.5–2
BD-M-GSP-64Y 64Y 64 130 Smooth 0.5–2
BD-M-GSP-40Y 40Y 40 200 Smooth 0.5–2
STRUCTURED PACKING
Specification
Material
Arrangement

Material
Metal
Packing Type
Mesh Structured Packing
Model
BD           M           PSP           150Y
Company
Boedon
Material
Metal
Packing Type
Perforated Structured Packing
Model
Model Mould Surface Area Bulk Density Voidage Pressure Drop Theoretical Plate Number
- - m2/m3 kg/m3 % Pa/m3 m-1
BD-M-MSP-250X 250X 250 125 95 100–400 2.5–3
BD-M-MSP-500X 500X 500 250 90 400 4–5
BD-M-MSP-700Y 700Y 700 280 85 600–700 8–10
Model Mould Surface Area Bulk Density Voidage Pressure Drop Theoretical Plate Number
- - m2/m3 kg/m3 % Pa/m3 m-1
BD-M-PSP-125Y 125Y 125 100 98 200 1–1.2
BD-M-PSP-250Y 250Y 250 200 97 300 2–2.5
BD-M-PSP-350Y 350Y 350 280 94 350 3.5–4
BD-M-PSP-500Y 500Y 500 360 92 400 4–4.5
BD-M-PSP-125X 125X 125 100 98 140 0.8–0.9
BD-M-PSP-250X 250X 250 200 97 180 1.6–2
BD-M-PSP-350X 350X 350 280 94 230 2.3–2.8
BD-M-PSP-500X 500X 500 360 92 280 2.8–3.2
 BOEDON  INDUSTECH
7www.boedon.com
STRUCTURED PACKING
STRUCTURED PACKING

Structured Packing
Model
Model Mould Voidage Plate
Thickness
Bulk
Density
Peak
Height
Corrugation
Distance
F Factor
m/s
Theoretical
Plate Number
- - % mm kg/m3 mm % (kg/m3)0.5 m-1
BD-C-SP-125Y 125Y 85 2.5±0.5 490 23 42 3 1–1.5
BD-C-SP-150Y 150Y 84 2.2±0.2 520 17 30 2.8 1.5–2
BD-C-SP-250Y 250Y 82 1.4±0.2 580 13 22 2.5 2–3
BD-C-SP-350Y 350Y 80 1.2±0.2 590 9 15 2 3.5–4
BD-C-SP-450Y 450Y 76 1±0.2 630 6.5 11 1.5–2 4–5
BD-C-SP-500Y 500Y 72 0.8±0.2 650 6 10-10.5 9–12 5–6
BD-C-SP-550Y(X) 550Y(X) 74 0.8±0.2 680 5 10 1–1.3 5–6
BD-C-SP-700Y(X) 700Y(X) 72 0.8±0.2 700 4.5 8 1.2–1.4 6–7
Model Mould Voidage Plate
Thickness
Bulk
Density
Peak
Height
Corrugation
Distance
F Factor
m/s
Theoretical
Plate Number
- - % mm kg/m3 mm % (kg/m3)0.5 m-1
BD-P-SP-125Y 125Y 125 98.5 37.5 200 0.2–100 3 1.0–2.0
BD-P-SP-125X 125X 125 98.5 37.5 140 0.2–100 3.5 0.8–0.9
BD-P-SP-250Y 250Y 250 97 75 300 0.2–100 2.6 2.0–2.5
BD-P-SP-250X 250X 250 97 75 180 0.2–100 2.8 1.5–2.0
BD-P-SP-350Y 350Y 350 95 105 200 0.2–100 2 3.5–4.0
BD-P-SP-350X 350X 350 95 105 130 0.2–100 2.2 2.3–2.8
BD-P-SP-550Y 550Y 550 93 150 300 0.2–100 1.8 4.0–4.5
BD-P-SP-500X 500X 500 93 150 180 0.2–100 2 2.8–3.2
8 www.boedon.com
STRUCTURED PACKING
Features & Application
Features